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Beto 470 M

Exploded view
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@ LOTUS

B e to 4 7 O M Pos. | Number | Description Qty
1 10783 | Bottom bracket straight 2
2 47011 Side stone assembled Beto M 4
3 47012 | Front stone assembled 2
4 14939 | Angle for stone 4
5 13264 | Fittings straight 4
6 10869 | Clips for Beto stones 4
7 13766 | Plain washer 6 mm DIN9021 28
8 14648 | Socket head cap screw M6 x 12 DIN912 8.8| 28
9 14781 | Weight stone 14
10 | 14784 | Weight stone small 6
11 47013 | Side stone middle assembled Beto M 2




@ LOTUS

B e to 4 7 O M Pos. | Number Description Qty
1 47-0036 Frame for bottomplate Beto 470M| 1
2 13955 Adjustable leg 6
3 47023 Bottom plate welded 1
4 12648 Nut M10 ISO4032 - DIN 934 6
5 47-0034 Plate for stove Beto 470 1
6 12654 Nut M8 DIN 934 8.8 4
7 47024 Plate for stone welded 1
8 10461 Back plate welded 1
9 14364/14386* | Topgrate welded Beto M 1

*depends on colour/style




@ LOTUS

Beto 470 M Pos. | Number Description Qty
1 13062/13065* | Front frame welded 1
2 11169 Button head screw M5 x 8| 6
3 H470 Stove cpl 1
4 12186 Knee 1
5 13196 Flue collar welded 1

*depends on colour/style




@ LOTUS

BetO 470 M Pos. | Number | Description Qty

16296 | Insulation plate

14937 | Angle for insulation back Beto M
13766 | Plain washer 6 mm DIN9021
14648 | Socket head cap screw M6 x12
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